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1972 LONG PLAYS 

Please list plays with following mmimums Rushing and Passing~75 yards. Interceptions and Kickoff 
Returns~90 yards. Punt Returns-85 yards, Punts- 70 yards. Field Goals~50 yards 
Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Player or Piayers Opponent Type of Piay Scored? 

1972 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Only those bettering the mmimums listed at left 

TOTAL PLAYER OPPONENT 
(mm ) 

60 
300 

45 

200 

50 

20 

250 

4 

10 

150 

4 

3 

100 

150 

TOTAL OFFENSE 

Plays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 

Net Yards 

PASSiNG 
Attempts 

Completions 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

RECEiViNG 

Catches 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

RUNBACKS 

Interceptions (No ) 

Yards Punts Returned 

Yards Kickoffs Retumed 

1972 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

TOTAL OPPONENT 
(mm ) 

100 

500 

90 

500 

60 

25 

300 
5 

TOTAL OFFENSE 

Plays 

Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 

Net Yards 

PASSING 

Attempts 

Completions 

Yards 
Touchdowns 


